HYDRO DRIVEN WALK BEHIND

FEATURES

* Floating decks » Remote Discharge Control (RDC)

- Long life, maintenance free spindles standard on floating deck only

« Simple track-on-the-go adjustment
(tool-less design)

- Kawasaki FS Series Engine

« Dual pumps and wheel motors
« Side discharge, bag, or mulching

capabilities
- Easy to operate controls « 3-year commercial and residential
warranty
WYW MODELS
SYEAR
DECK10:

Walk Behind | Remote Discharge Control
Float Deck Only
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36" AND 48" HYDRO FLOATING DECK

MODEL NUMBER
LENGTH
WIDTH

WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP

WHEELBASE

WHEEL TRACK WIDTH
WEIGHT

FRONT TIRES

REAR TIRES

DECK MATERIAL
CUT WIDTH
CUTTING HEIGHTS
PTO

FUEL CAPACITY
ENGINE BRAND
ENGINE HP
FORWARD SPEED
POWERED REVERSE
BLADES
TRANSMISSION
FINAL DRIVE

WYW36FS481VHF

73"

47"

36.5"

35"

28.5"

533 lbs

410 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

36

1.5" - 45"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

2-18"

Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor

WYW48FS481VHF

73"

59.5"

49"

41"

35"

542 lbs

410 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
16 - 6.50 x 8 turf

10 ga. Steel

48

1.5" - 4.5"

Electric

4

KAW

14.5

6.5 mph

Yes

3-16.25"
Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
Parker TE0230 Motor
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