## HYDRO DRIVEN WALK BEHIND

## **FEATURES**

- Floating decks
- Long life, maintenance free spindles
- Dual pumps and wheel motors
- Side discharge, bag, or mulching capabilities
- Easy to operate controls

- Remote Discharge Control (RDC) standard on floating deck only
- Simple track-on-the-go adjustment (tool-less design)
- Kawasaki FS Series Engine
- 3-year commercial and residential warranty



PAGE 6 WORLDLAWN.COM

36" AND 48" HYDRO FLOATING DECK		
MODEL NUMBER	WYW36FS481VHF	WYW48FS481VHF
LENGTH	73"	73"
WIDTH	47"	59.5"
WIDTH W/ DEFLECTOR UP	36.5"	49"
WHEELBASE	35"	41"
WHEEL TRACK WIDTH	28.5"	35"
WEIGHT	533 lbs	542 lbs
FRONT TIRES	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth	4.10 - 3.50 x 4 smooth
REAR TIRES	16 - 6.50 x 8 turf	16 - 6.50 x 8 turf
DECK MATERIAL	10 ga. Steel	10 ga. Steel
CUT WIDTH	36	48
CUTTING HEIGHTS	1.5" - 4.5"	1.5" - 4.5"
PTO PTO	Electric	Electric
FUEL CAPACITY	4	4
ENGINE BRAND	KAW	KAW
ENGINE HP	14.5	14.5
FORWARD SPEED	6.5 mph	6.5 mph
POWERED REVERSE	Yes	Yes
BLADES	2 - 18"	3 - 16.25"
TRANSMISSION	Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump	Hydro-Gear PE 10cc Pump
FINAL DRIVE	Parker TE0230 Motor	Parker TE0230 Motor



WORLDLAWN.COM PAGE 7